For Technical Services, Call 800-642-4328
ITEM# QFLY_CPH&DPH_1217-1
IDEAL SPACES
§ Institutional and
Commercial
§ Offices
§ Hallways

(FT)
WATTS
PER FT.
TOTAL HEATING
CAPACITY AMPS
NO. OF
ELEMENTS
SHIP WT.
(LBS)
TOTAL
WATTS BTU/HR 120V 208V 240V 277V 347V 600V
CPH05A2125
2.3
125 250 853 2.1 1.2 1.0 0.9 0.7 0.4
1 11CPH05A2188 188 375 1280 3.1 1.8 1.6 1.4 1.1 0.6
CPH05A2250 250* 500 1706 4.2 2.4 2.1 1.8 1.4 0.8
CPH05A3125
3
125 375 1280 3.1 1.8 1.6 1.4 1.1 0.6
1 15CPH05A3188 188 546 1925 4.7 2.7 2.4 2.0 1.6 0.9
CPH05A3250 250* 750 2560 6.2 3.6 3.1 2.7 2.2 1.2
CPH05A4125
4
125 500 1706 4.2 2.4 2.1 1.8 1.4 0.8
1 18CPH05A4188 188 750 2560 6.2 3.6 3.1 2.7 2.2 1.2
CPH05A4250 250* 1000 3412 8.3 4.8 4.2 3.6 2.9 1.7
CPH05A5125
5
125 625 2133 5.2 3.0 2.6 2.3 1.8 1.0
1 25CPH05A5188 188 940 3208 7.8 4.5 3.9 3.4 2.7 1.6
CPH05A5250 250* 1250 4266 10.4 6.0 5.2 4.5 3.6 2.1
CPH05A6125
6
125 750 2560 6.2 3.6 3.1 2.7 2.2 1.2
1 29CPH05A6188 188 1125 3840 9.4 5.4 4.7 4.1 3.2 1.9
CPH05A6250 250* 1500 5120 12.5 7.2 6.3 5.4 4.3 2.5
CPH05A8125
8
125 1000 3412 - 4.8 4.2 3.6 2.8 1.7
1 38CPH05A8188 188 1500 5120 - 7.2 6.3 5.4 4.3 2.5
CPH05A8250 250* 2000 6824 - 9.6 8.3 7.2 5.8 3.3
CPH05A10125
10
125 1250 4266 - 6.0 5.2 4.5 3.6 2.1
1 47CPH05A10188 188 1875 6400 - 9.0 7.8 6.8 5.4 3.1
CPH05A10250 250* 2500 8532 - 12.0 10.4 9.0 7.2 4.2
control compartment
(for thermostat & power
on-off switch)
control compartment

208V
(1 PH / 3 PH)
240V
(1 PH / 3 PH)
277V
(1 PH)
347V
(1 PH)
600V
(1 PH / 3 PH)
CPH07A2125
2.3
125 250 853 1.2 / - 1.0 / - 0.9 0.7 0.4 / -
1
18
CPH07A2188 188 375 1280 1.8 / - 1.6 / - 1.4 1.1 0.6 / -
CPH07A2250 250 500 1706 2.4 / - 2.1 / - 1.8 1.4 0.8 / -
CPH07A2375 375 750 2560 3.6 / - 3.1 / - 2.7 2.2 1.2 / -
2
CPH07A2500 500 1000 3412 4.8 / - 4.2 / - 3.6 2.9 1.7 / -
CPH07A2564 564 1125 3840 5.4 / 3.1 4.7 / 2.7 4.1 3.2 1.9 / 1.1
3CPH07A2625 625 1250 4266 6.0 / 3.5 5.2 / 3.0 4.5 3.6 2.1 / 1.2
CPH07A2750 750 1500 5120 7.2 / 4.2 6.3 / 3.6 5.4 4.3 2.5 / 1.4
CPH07A3125
3
125 375 1280 1.8 / - 1.6 / - 1.4 1.1 0.6 / -
1
22
CPH07A3188 188 564 1925 2.7 / - 2.4 / - 2.0 1.6 0.9 / -
CPH07A3250 250 750 2560 3.6 / - 3.1 / - 2.7 2.2 1.2 / -
CPH07A3375 375 1125 3840 5.4 / - 4.7 / - 4.1 3.2 1.9 / -
2
CPH07A3500 500 1500 5120 7.2 / - 6.3 / - 5.4 4.3 2.5 / -
CPH07A3564 564 1690 5768 8.1 / 4.7 7.0 / 4.1 6.1 4.8 2.8 / 1.6
3CPH07A3625 625 1875 6400 9.0 / 5.2 7.8 / 4.5 6.8 5.4 3.1 / 1.8
CPH07A3750 750 2250 7680 10.8 / 6.3 9.4 / 5.4 8.1 6.5 3.7 / 2.1
CPH07A4125
4
125 500 1706 2.4 / - 2.1 / - 1.8 1.4 0.8 / -
1
29
CPH07A4188 188 750 2560 3.6 / - 3.1 / - 2.7 2.2 1.2 / -
CPH07A4250 250 1000 3412 4.8 / - 4.2 / - 3.6 2.9 1.7 / -
CPH07A4375 375 1500 5120 7.2 / - 6.3 / - 5.4 4.3 2.5 / -
2
CPH07A4500 500 2000 6824 9.6 / - 83 / - 7.2 5.8 3.3 / -
CPH07A4564 564 2250 7680 10.8 / 6.3 9.4 / 5.4 8.1 6.5 3.7 / 2.1
3CPH07A4625 625 2500 8532 12.0 / 7.0 10.4 / 6.0 9.0 7.2 4.2 / 2.4
CPH07A4750 750 3000 10239 14.4 / 8.3 12.5 / 7.2 10.8 8.6 5.0 / 2.9
CPH07A5125
5
125 624 2133 3.0 / - 2.6 / - 2.3 1.8 1.0 / -
1
37
CPH07A5188 188 940 3208 4.5 / - 3.9 / - 3.4 2.7 1.6 / -
CPH07A5250 250 1250 4266 6.0 / - 5.2 / - 4.5 3.6 2.1 / -
CPH07A5375 375 1875 6400 9.0 / - 7.8 / - 6.8 5.4 3.1 / -
2
CPH07A5500 500 2500 8532 12.0 / - 10.4 / - 9.0 7.2 4.2 / -
CPH07A5564 564 2820 9625 13.6 / 7.8 11.8 / 6.8. 10.2 8.1 4.7 / 2.7
3CPH07A5625 625 3125 10665 15.0 / 8.7 13.0 / 7.5 11.3 9.0 5.2 / 3.0
CPH07A5750 750 3750 12800 18.0 / 10.4 15.6 / 9.0 13.5 10.8 6.2 / 3.6
CPH07A6125
6
125 750 2560 3.6 / - 3.1 / - 2.7 2.2 1.2 / -
1
44
CPH07A6188 188 1125 3840 5.4 / - 4.7 / - 4.1 3.2 1.9 / -
CPH07A6250 250 1500 5120 7.2 / - 6.3 / - 5.4 4.3 2.5 / -
CPH07A6375 375 2250 7680 10.8 / - 9.4 / - 8.1 6.5 3.7 / -
2
CPH07A6500 500 3000 10,239 14.4 / - 12.5 / - 10.8 8.6 5.0 / -
CPH07A6564 564 3380 11,535 16.3 / 9.4 14.1 / 8.1 12.2 9.7 5.6 / 3.2
3CPH07A6625 625 3750 12,800 18.0 / 10.4 15.6 / 9.0 13.5 10.8 6.2 / 3.6
CPH07A6750 750 4500 15,358 21.6 / 12.5 18.8 / 10.8 16.2 12.9 7.5 / 4.3
CPH07A8125
8
125 1000 3412 4.8 / - 4.2 / - 3.6 2.9 1.7 / -
1
58
CPH07A8188 188 1500 5120 7.2 / - 6.3 / - 5.4 4.3 2.5 / -
CPH07A8250 250 2000 6824 9.6 / - 8.3 / - 7.2 5.8 3.3 / -
CPH07A8375 375 3000 10,239 14.4 / - 12.5 / - 10.8 8.6 5.0 / -
2
CPH07A8500 500 4000 13,652 19.2 / - 16.7 / - 14.4 11.5 6.7 / -
CPH07A8564 564 4500 15,358 21.6 / 12.5 18.8 / 10.8 16.2 13.0 7.5 / 4.3
3CPH07A8625 625 5000 17,065 24.0 / 13.9 20.8 / 12.0 18.1 14.4 8.3 / 4.8
CPH07A8750 750 6000 20,478 28.8 / 16.7 25.0 / 14.5 21.7 17.3 10.0 / 5.8
CPH07A10125
10
125 1250 4266 6.0 / - 5.2 / - 4.5 3.6 2.1 / -
1
72
CPH07A10188 188 1875 6400 9.0 / - 7.8 / - 6.8 5.4 3.1 / -
CPH07A10250 250 2500 8532 12.0 / - 10.4 / - 9.0 7.2 4.2 / -
CPH07A10375 375 3750 12,800 18.0 / - 15.6 / - 13.5 10.8 6.2 / -
2
CPH07A10500 500 5000 17,065 24.0 / - 20.8 / - 18.1 14.4 8.3 / -
CPH07A10564 564 5640 19,250 27.1 / 15.7 23.5 / 13.6 20.4 16.2 9.4 / 5.4
3CPH07A10625 625 6250 21,330 30.0 / 17.4 26.0 / 15.0 22.6 18.0 10.4 / 6.0
CPH07A10750 750 7500 25,600 36.1 / 20.8 31.3 / 18.1 27.1 21.6 12.5 / 7.2
WALL HEATERS CONVECTION HEATERS
NOTE: All models are NON-STOCK, MADE-TO-ORDER. When ordering, specify quantity, catalog number, voltage, wattage, optional controls, and color. Consult sales
representative for lead times. OPTIONAL CONTROLS ON PAGE 98.

PER FT.
TOTAL HEATING
CAPACITY AMPS
NO. OF
ELEMENTS
SHIP WT.
(LBS)
TOTAL
WATTS
BTU/
HR 120V 208V 240V 277V 347V 600V
DPH05A2125
2.3
125 250 853 2.1 1.2 1.0 0.9 0.7 0.4
1 11DPH05A2188 188 375 1280 3.1 1.8 1.6 1.4 1.1 0.6
DPH05A2250 250* 500 1706 4.2 2.4 2.1 1.8 1.4 0.8
DPH05A3125
3
125 375 1280 3.1 1.8 1.6 1.4 1.1 0.6
1 15DPH05A3188 188 546 1925 4.7 2.7 2.4 2.0 1.6 0.9
DPH05A3250 250* 750 2560 6.2 3.6 3.1 2.7 2.2 1.2
DPH05A4125
4
125 500 1706 4.2 2.4 2.1 1.8 1.4 0.8
1 18DPH05A4188 188 750 2560 6.2 3.6 3.1 2.7 2.2 1.2
DPH05A4250 250* 1000 3412 8.3 4.8 4.2 3.6 2.9 1.7
DPH05A5125
5
125 625 2133 5.2 3.0 2.6 2.3 1.8 1.0
1 25DPH05A5188 188 940 3208 7.8 4.5 3.9 3.4 2.7 1.6
DPH05A5250 250* 1250 4266 10.4 6.0 5.2 4.5 3.6 2.1
DPH05A6125
6
125 750 2560 6.2 3.6 3.1 2.7 2.2 1.2
1 29DPH05A6188 188 1125 3840 9.4 5.4 4.7 4.1 3.2 1.9
DPH05A6250 250* 1500 5120 12.5 7.2 6.3 5.4 4.3 2.5
DPH05A8125
8
125 1000 3412 - 4.8 4.2 3.6 2.8 1.7
1 38DPH05A8188 188 1500 5120 - 7.2 6.3 5.4 4.3 2.5
DPH05A8250 250* 2000 6824 - 9.6 8.3 7.2 5.8 3.3
DPH05A10125
10
125 1250 4266 - 6.0 5.2 4.5 3.6 2.1
1 47DPH05A10188 188 1875 6400 - 9.0 7.8 6.8 5.4 3.1
DPH05A10250 250* 2500 8532 - 12.0 10.4 9.0 7.2 4.2
control compartment
(for thermostat & power
on-off switch)
control compartment

208V
(1 PH / 3 PH)
240V
(1 PH / 3 PH)
277V
(1 PH)
347V
(1 PH)
600V
(1 PH / 3 PH)
DPH07A2125
2.3
125 250 853 1.2 / - 1.0 / - 0.9 0.7 0.4 / -
1
18
DPH07A2188 188 375 1280 1.8 / - 1.6 / - 1.4 1.1 0.6 / -
DPH07A2250 250 500 1706 2.4 / - 2.1 / - 1.8 1.4 0.8 / -
DPH07A2375 375 750 2560 3.6 / - 3.1 / - 2.7 2.2 1.2 / -
2
DPH07A2500 500 1000 3412 4.8 / - 4.2 / - 3.6 2.9 1.7 / -
DPH07A2564 564 1125 3840 5.4 / 3.1 4.7 / 2.7 4.1 3.2 1.9 / 1.1
3DPH07A2625 625 1250 4266 6.0 / 3.5 5.2 / 3.0 4.5 3.6 2.1 / 1.2
DPH07A2750 750 1500 5120 7.2 / 4.2 6.3 / 3.6 5.4 4.3 2.5 / 1.4
DPH07A3125
3
125 375 1280 1.8 / - 1.6 / - 1.4 1.1 0.6 / -
1
22
DPH07A3188 188 564 1925 2.7 / - 2.4 / - 2.0 1.6 0.9 / -
DPH07A3250 250 750 2560 3.6 / - 3.1 / - 2.7 2.2 1.2 / -
DPH07A3375 375 1125 3840 5.4 / - 4.7 / - 4.1 3.2 1.9 / -
2
DPH07A3500 500 1500 5120 7.2 / - 6.3 / - 5.4 4.3 2.5 / -
DPH07A3564 564 1690 5768 8.1 / 4.7 7.0 / 4.1 6.1 4.8 2.8 / 1.6
3DPH07A3625 625 1875 6400 9.0 / 5.2 7.8 / 4.5 6.8 5.4 3.1 / 1.8
DPH07A3750 750 2250 7680 10.8 / 6.3 9.4 / 5.4 8.1 6.5 3.7 / 2.1
DPH07A4125
4
125 500 1706 2.4 / - 2.1 / - 1.8 1.4 0.8 / -
1
29
DPH07A4188 188 750 2560 3.6 / - 3.1 / - 2.7 2.2 1.2 / -
DPH07A4250 250 1000 3412 4.8 / - 4.2 / - 3.6 2.9 1.7 / -
DPH07A4375 375 1500 5120 7.2 / - 6.3 / - 5.4 4.3 2.5 / -
2
DPH07A4500 500 2000 6824 9.6 / - 83 / - 7.2 5.8 3.3 / -
DPH07A4564 564 2250 7680 10.8 / 6.3 9.4 / 5.4 8.1 6.5 3.7 / 2.1
3DPH07A4625 625 2500 8532 12.0 / 7.0 10.4 / 6.0 9.0 7.2 4.2 / 2.4
DPH07A4750 750 3000 10239 14.4 / 8.3 12.5 / 7.2 10.8 8.6 5.0 / 2.9
DPH07A5125
5
125 624 2133 3.0 / - 2.6 / - 2.3 1.8 1.0 / -
1
37
DPH07A5188 188 940 3208 4.5 / - 3.9 / - 3.4 2.7 1.6 / -
DPH07A5250 250 1250 4266 6.0 / - 5.2 / - 4.5 3.6 2.1 / -
DPH07A5375 375 1875 6400 9.0 / - 7.8 / - 6.8 5.4 3.1 / -
2
DPH07A5500 500 2500 8532 12.0 / - 10.4 / - 9.0 7.2 4.2 / -
DPH07A5564 564 2820 9625 13.6 / 7.8 11.8 / 6.8. 10.2 8.1 4.7 / 2.7
3DPH07A5625 625 3125 10665 15.0 / 8.7 13.0 / 7.5 11.3 9.0 5.2 / 3.0
DPH07A5750 750 3750 12800 18.0 / 10.4 15.6 / 9.0 13.5 10.8 6.2 / 3.6
DPH07A6125
6
125 750 2560 3.6 / - 3.1 / - 2.7 2.2 1.2 / -
1
44
DPH07A6188 188 1125 3840 5.4 / - 4.7 / - 4.1 3.2 1.9 / -
DPH07A6250 250 1500 5120 7.2 / - 6.3 / - 5.4 4.3 2.5 / -
DPH07A6375 375 2250 7680 10.8 / - 9.4 / - 8.1 6.5 3.7 / -
2
DPH07A6500 500 3000 10,239 14.4 / - 12.5 / - 10.8 8.6 5.0 / -
DPH07A6564 564 3380 11,535 16.3 / 9.4 14.1 / 8.1 12.2 9.7 5.6 / 3.2
3DPH07A6625 625 3750 12,800 18.0 / 10.4 15.6 / 9.0 13.5 10.8 6.2 / 3.6
DPH07A6750 750 4500 15,358 21.6 / 12.5 18.8 / 10.8 16.2 12.9 7.5 / 4.3
DPH07A8125
8
125 1000 3412 4.8 / - 4.2 / - 3.6 2.9 1.7 / -
1
58
DPH07A8188 188 1500 5120 7.2 / - 6.3 / - 5.4 4.3 2.5 / -
DPH07A8250 250 2000 6824 9.6 / - 8.3 / - 7.2 5.8 3.3 / -
DPH07A8375 375 3000 10,239 14.4 / - 12.5 / - 10.8 8.6 5.0 / -
2
DPH07A8500 500 4000 13,652 19.2 / - 16.7 / - 14.4 11.5 6.7 / -
DPH07A8564 564 4500 15,358 21.6 / 12.5 18.8 / 10.8 16.2 13.0 7.5 / 4.3
3DPH07A8625 625 5000 17,065 24.0 / 13.9 20.8 / 12.0 18.1 14.4 8.3 / 4.8
DPH07A8750 750 6000 20,478 28.8 / 16.7 25.0 / 14.5 21.7 17.3 10.0 / 5.8
DPH07A10125
10
125 1250 4266 6.0 / - 5.2 / - 4.5 3.6 2.1 / -
1
72
DPH07A10188 188 1875 6400 9.0 / - 7.8 / - 6.8 5.4 3.1 / -
DPH07A10250 250 2500 8532 12.0 / - 10.4 / - 9.0 7.2 4.2 / -
DPH07A10375 375 3750 12,800 18.0 / - 15.6 / - 13.5 10.8 6.2 / -
2
DPH07A10500 500 5000 17,065 24.0 / - 20.8 / - 18.1 14.4 8.3 / -
DPH07A10564 564 5640 19,250 27.1 / 15.7 23.5 / 13.6 20.4 16.2 9.4 / 5.4
3DPH07A10625 625 6250 21,330 30.0 / 17.4 26.0 / 15.0 22.6 18.0 10.4 / 6.0
DPH07A10750 750 7500 25,600 36.1 / 20.8 31.3 / 18.1 27.1 21.6 12.5 / 7.2
NOTE: All models are NON-STOCK, MADE-TO-ORDER. When ordering, specify quantity, catalog number, voltage, wattage, optional controls, and color. Consult sales
representative for lead times. OPTIONAL CONTROLS ON PAGE 98.
WALL HEATERS